
Breakfast and Out of School Club Menu 

Friday Specials – Autumn Term 2020 
 

Please inform Out of School Club or Office staff of any dietary requirements/ 

needs. 
 

 

Autumn 1 

Week: Date: Menu option: 
1 Friday 4th September Crumpets 

2 Friday 11th September Spaghetti Hoops on Toast 

3 Friday 18th September Brioche and Croissants 

4 Friday 25th September Pancakes with options of topping 

5 Friday 2nd October Beans on Toast 

6 Friday 9th October Waffles and option of topping 

7 Friday 16th October Porridge with options of topping 

8 Friday 23rd October Sausage Sandwich 
 

 

Autumn 2 

Week: Date: Menu option: 
1 Friday 6th November Toasted Bagel 

2 Friday 13th November Ham and Cheese Toasted Muffin 

3 Friday 20th November Scrambled Egg on Toast 

4 Friday 27th November Cheese Toasties 

5 Friday 4th December Porridge with options of topping 

6 Friday 11th December Spaghetti Hoops on Toast 

7 Friday 18th December Sausage Sandwich 
 

 

All ‘Friday Special’ options are in addition to usual cereal and toast options. 

Gluten Free options are available upon request. 

Menu may be subject to change. 


